

CR Case No. 93/17  
(CNR : WBBD12-000494-2017)

Order no. 20 dt. 01.04.21

Today is fix for appearance and charge.

Three accused are present and rest accused is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Complainant is also present.

Both side moved the record.

Hd. Both sides.

All the accused are directed to be present positively on the next fix date id w/a will be issued, no time shall be granted to either parties on any ground whatsoever.

Fix 16.08.21 for appearance and charge id w/a.

Najmus Sahar  
(JO CODE WB 01355)