

CR Case No. 93/2017
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000494-2017)

Order no. 22 dt. 20.01.22

As per resolution by the Local Bar Association of Kalna dated 03.01.22, request not to pass any adverse order from 03.01.22 to 17.01.22 except very urgent matter due to COVID pandemic situation.

Fix 17.06.22 for appearance and charge id W/A.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)