

CR Case No. 93/2017
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000494-2017)

Order no. 26 dt. 08.06.23

As per resolution dated 02.06.23 by the Local Bar Association of Kalna, Ld. Advocates not able to attend the Ld. Courts due to extreme heat wave in weather and requested not to pass any adverse order.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M., 2nd Court is in-charge.

Fix 27.12.23 for appearance and evidence A/C.

Sd/-

Jamshed Sheikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)